
PARTICIPATING LENDERS
ECLT applicants need mortgage pre-approval from a participating lender, along

with a pre-approval letter and initial loan application upon applying. Lenders
provide varying loan terms and down payment assistance and are trained

specifically in ECLT's homeownership program.

An asterisk (*) next to a name indicates that the lender speaks Spanish.

INFO@ELEVATIONCLT.ORG    1114 W. 7TH AVE STE 101, DENVER

Alpine Bank Statewide
Timothy Floyd*
303-587-3766 
timothyfloyd@alpinebank.com
Arabic & French LN 

BOK Financial Denver Metro
Christine Fletcher 
303-864-7258
cfletcher@bokf.com
No ITIN Loans*****

Raul Olivas
303-325-6400
ROlivas@bokf.com
ITIN-1099 Employed ****

Anita Kelly*
970-667-8585 x2215
anita.kelly@elevationscu.com
No ITIN Loans

First Bank Boulder
Noah Kathol 
303-464-5472
noah.kahol@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed 

Anabelle Cloutier
720-304-4900
Anabelle.CloutierChaine@efirstbank.
com
ITIN-1099 Employed

First Bank Denver Metro
Damian Mesa 
303-660-7975
ECLT@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

Stevie Palma
303-742-3035
Stevie.Palma@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

David Armstrong*
303-443-4672 x2256
dave.armstrong@elevationscu.com
No ITIN Loans

Cole Johnson*
303-742-3052
Cole.Johnson@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

Justin Mason 
303-684-6887
justin.mason@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

Hong Nguyen
303-742-3005
hong.nguyen@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed
Vietnamese LNChristina Ledesma

970-399-7024
cledesma@houseloan.com
No ITIN Loans

Cornerstone Home Lending 
Delta

David Armstrong*
303-443-4672 x2256
dave.armstrong@elevationscu.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

Elevation Credit Union 
Northern Colorado
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First Bank Fort Collins
Isabella Haro
970-506-4487
Isabella.Haro@efirstbank.com 
ITIN-1099 Employed

Jake Sorrentino*
970-282-3907
Jake.Sorrentino@efirstbank.com
ITIN-1099 Employed

Impact Development 
Fund Larimer County 
Coren Handscome
970-494-2021 
Coren@impactdf.org
No ITIN Loans

MidFirst Bank Denver, 
Boulder, Eagle
Taylor Koba
303-376-3868
taylor.koba@midfirst.com
No ITN Loans 

Esteban Ulloa*
602-801-5163
esteban.ulloa@midfirst.com
No ITN Loans 

PNC Bank Statewide
Todd Lytle
720-766-8799
todd.lytle@pnc.com 
No ITIN Loans

Summit Mortgage 
Statewide
Evan Jansen*
720-200-9480
ejansen@summit-mortgage.com
No ITIN LoansElevation Credit Union 

Denver Metro
Aaron Staufer
303-443-4672 x2287
Aaron.Staufer@elevationscu.com
No ITIN Loans

Supreme Lending
Steven Tilghman
469-853-0048
steven.tilghman@supremelending.
com
No ITIN Loans

Colten Mortgage
Brant Phillips
303-909-0411
bphillips@coltenmortgage.com
No ITIN Loans

CMG Home Loans 
Northern Colorado
Tana Atwood
970-800-5622
tatwood@cmgfi.com
No ITIN Loans

CMG Home Loans 
Denver Metro
Doug Ramsey
720-738-9446
dramsey@cmghomeloans.com 
No ITIN Loans
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PRESTAMISTAS PARTICIPANTES
Los solicitantes de ECLT necesitan la aprobación previa de la hipoteca de un prestamista

participante, junto con una carta de aprobación previa y la solicitud inicial de préstamo al solicitar.
Los prestamistas proporcionan diferentes términos de préstamo y asistencia para el pago inicial y

están capacitados específicamente en el programa de propiedad de vivienda de ECLT.

Un asterisco (*) al lado de un nombre indica que el prestamista habla español.
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